ESF ROSIERE (LA) : Chamois du 31/03/2016

Edité le 30/04/2024 & 02h50

Ouvreur
MAITRE MATHIEU

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 34.84 40.20 46.15 52.11 53.60
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|CODRON STANISLAS M| 1977 MA1 43.80 37.66 Argent 41.51
2 | BUSQUET MAXIME M| 2000 MIN 47.17 46.71 Bronze 50.56
3|D'AOUT LOIC M| 2001 MIN 48.13 49.30 Bronze 53.15
4|WILSON TARYN F| 2003 BEN 48.86 51.26 Bronze 55.11
5|BUSQUET ALEXANDRE M| 2003 BEN 49.15 52.03 Bronze 55.88
6 |ALEY LAUREN F| 2005 POU 50.39 55.37 Bronze 59.22
7| HUYNEN JONAS M| 2003 BEN 50.99 56.98 Bronze 60.83
8| HAINES EDWARD M| 2003 BEN 55.53 69.18 73.03

VAN DER EECKEN BAPTISTE M| 2002 BEN ABS

GUILLAUME CYRIL M| 2002 BEN ABS
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